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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
JOo Londres 2012-08-
01

LIMARDO GASCON Ruben
PIASECKI Bartosz
JUNG Jinsun

KELSEY Seth

P1ZZ0O Paolo
FERNANDEZ Silvio
BOREL Yannick
FIEDLER Joerg
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
KAUTER Fabian
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
HEINZER Max
VERWIJLEN Bas

IMRE Geza

BOUZAID Alexandre
KUDAYEV Ruslan

PARK Kyoungdoo
GRUMIER Gauthier
THOMPSON Soren
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
LI Guojie
KARUCHENKO Dmitriy
SUKHOV Pavel

FAYEZ Ayman
ALEXANIN Dmitriy

EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim

INOSTROZA BUDINICH Paris A.

SCHWANTES Athos
NGUYEN Tien Nhat
LEUNG Ka Ming

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

E

JO

Nationality
VEN
NOR
KOR
USA
ITA
VEN
FRA
GER
EST
Sul
KAZ
Sul
NED
HUN
SEN
uzB
KOR
FRA
USA
POL
CHN
UKR
RUS
EGY
KAZ
MAR
CHI
BRA
VIE
HKG

BirthDate
1985-08-03
1986-12-09
1984-01-24
1981-08-24
1983-04-04
1979-01-09
1988-11-05
1978-02-21
1980-06-09
1985-09-22
1986-10-05
1987-08-07
1983-10-01
1974-12-23
1981-06-29
1980-05-08
1984-08-03
1984-05-29
1981-05-05
1981-09-02
1985-10-15
1980-01-15
1988-05-07
1991-03-03
1991-12-18
1993-12-19
1972-09-22
1985-02-13
1990-04-05
1988-12-19
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